Our Reference: QU / 275 / 2007
Attn: Dr. Raymond Bunker
CC:
QUOTATION
Date of Quotation: 10-Dec-07
University of California, Santa Barbara,
High Energy Physics
Physics Dept./Bldg. 572/Broida Hall
Santa Barbara, CA 93106
USA
To:
Address:
CAEN Technologies Inc.
WEST Coast Area
1342 Saint Charles st.
Alameda, CA 94501
From:
Address:
+1 510 749 0084
Phone:
Email:
Product code DescriptionItem Q.ty Disc.%U. P. Subtot.
WNIM8301300W 1 3NIM 7U crate, 12 slot, CERN, smart fan unit, 300W(+/-6V 17A,
+/-12V 3.4A, +/-24V 3.4A)
5,585.00 5,417.001
WNIM8301600W 1 3NIM 7U crate, 12 slot, CERN, smart fan unit, 600W(+/-6V 45A,
+/-12V 8A, +/-24V 8A)
6,485.00 6,290.002
WNIM8302150W 1 3NIM 5U Compact crate, 10 slot, 150W (+/-6V 5A, +/-12V 3A,
+/-24V 1,5A)
2,881.00 2,795.003
WNIM8303300W 1 3NIM 5U crate, 12 slot, CERN, 300W (+/-6V 17A, +/-12V 3.4A,
+/-24V 3.4A)
4,384.00 4,252.004
WNIM8303600W 1 3NIM 5U crate, 12 slot, CERN, 600W (+/-6V 45A, +/-12V 8A, +/-
24V 8A)
5,284.00 5,125.005
WN957XAAAAAA 1 3N957 - 8k Multi-Channel Analyzer 3,368.00 3,267.006
WSY127A332NX 1 3A332N - SY127 H.V. Channels -6 KV/1 mA (4 ch) 4,034.00 3,913.007